
COMMITMENT CARD

Over 12 
Months Equals

$120
$300
$600
$1,200
$3,000
$6,000
$12,000
$18,000
$30,000
$60,000
$120,000

ONE YEAR 
GIVING GUIDE

One Month 
Contribution

$10
$25
$50
$100
$250
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000

 A multi-year generosity initiative to 
replace portable buildings with the best, 

permanent ministry space for elementary, 
middle school, and high school students, 

and to fund global missions projects



 AFFIRM
I/We would like to affirm our original commitment 
to the Built to Last campaign. The total remainder of 
my/our commitment over the next 12 months is:

$

Knowing that God can do more than we ask or 
imagine, in faith I/we intend to commit to the 

Built to Last campaign over and above our regular 
giving for the next twelve months as follows:

RECOMMITMENT WEEKEND
MARCH 16-17, 2024

 NEW 
I/We would like to make a new commitment to the 
Built to Last campaign. I/We wish to commit the 
following total amount over the next 12 months:

$

 INCREASE
I/We would like to increase our original 
commitment to the Built to Last campaign. The 
new total of my/our 12-month commitment is:

$

NAME 

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

*This statement of intention may be revised or cancelled 
should circumstances make it necessary.

BVG.ORG/BTL

CONTACT


