

A multi-year generosity initiative to replace portable buildings with the best, permanent ministry space for elementary, middle school, and high school students, and to fund global missions projects



COMMITMENT CARD

ONE YEAR GIVING GUIDE					
One Month Contribution	Over 12 Months Equals				
\$10	\$120				
\$25	\$300				
\$50	\$600				
\$100	\$1,200				
\$250	\$3,000				
\$500	\$6,000				
\$1,000	\$12,000				
\$1,500	\$18,000				
\$2,500	\$30,000				
\$5,000	\$60,000				
\$10,000	\$120,000				

RECOMMITMENT WEEKEND MARCH 16-17, 2024

Knowing that God can do more than we ask or imagine, in faith I/we intend to commit to the Built to Last campaign over and above our regular giving for the next twelve months as follows:

NEW

I/We would like to make a new commitment to the Built to Last campaign. I/We wish to commit the following total amount over the next 12 months:

\$

INCREASE

I/We would like to increase our original commitment to the Built to Last campaign. The new total of my/our 12-month commitment is:

\$

AFFIRM

CONTACT

I/We would like to affirm our original commitment to the Built to Last campaign. The total remainder of my/our commitment over the next 12 months is:

\$

NAME			

ADDRESS

PHONE _____

EMAIL

*This statement of intention may be revised or cancelled should circumstances make it necessary.